" State of Washington

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL ‘ CONTRACT AJ.\/IEN])IV[ENT
ADMINISTRATION ‘ 2o
. Office of State Pr. Gcll!;emeﬂt Contract Number:r : - Date Issned:
Fm ég’ﬂgfge;f; j?i’;’f’m’“’j_’fg; 7’:'8’(3 o onosay 02702 October 24, 2008
, littp s /ww ga. wd gov- ; Amendment Number: - DateEffective:-
PR 10a October 30, 2008

This Contract Amendment is [ssued under the provisions of the State Contract identified above. The changes authorized are within the
scope of the original contract. AMN rights and obligations of the parties shall be subject to and govemed by the terms of the original
coniract mcludmg any subsequent amendments, which are hereby incorporated by reference.

Purpose of 'Amendment

Purpose:

Motorola agrees to extend the current contract term for 60 days through December 29, 2008 so that some contract
language can be modified or clarified for new contract term that starts October 29, 2008. After the identified
contract language has been modified, Motorola offers to extend their participation on the WSCA contract for the
remainder of the new twelve month term ending October 29, 2009 {er-tmtil-a-newcontractis-put-into-place)» This
current term extension maintains all current contract terms and conditions until a new agreement has been reached,
signed and approved.

" Authorizing Signatures

This contract amendment, consisting of I page and no attechments is exeouted by the persons signing below who warrant that they have
the authority to execute this coniract amendment.

For Contractor: For State: :
sl Kozl D, M opsi/os
(Cantractor ﬂ ut%o)qzed Represem:ﬁwe Signature) (Date) Keith Armstrog, Contract Consultant {(Datk)
i .. -Print name / ”SSW?"JEFF I'AE HE HY MABRY <.
jjgf‘:;Tele;-xhbue No. ! ) _Teleplione Mo, - | - (‘560} 002-7420
“ Emaily : . - Emait: ) karmstr@ga,wa.gov
- " GA Approval: Unit Managef .. - (initials) .~ ©
O8I Aﬁthorizing : ;
Manager: Christine Warnock, Purchasing Agent Dafe: ...~
Signatare:




